Autumn Term 2024 (2nd half)

THEME/TOPIC: Light/Dark

Bonfire Night

Monday 04 Nov
Tuesday 05 Nov
Wednesday 06 Nov

Thursday 07 Nov
Bedtime

Monday 11 Nov
Tuesday 12 Nov

Wednesday 13 Nov
Thursday 14 Nov

Nocturnal Animals
Monday 18 Nov
Tuesday 19 Nov
Wednesday 20 Nov
Thursday 21 Nov

Shiny
Monday 25 Nov
Tuesday 26 Nov

Wednesday 27 Nov
Thursday 28 Nov

Winter
Monday 02 Dec
Tuesday 03 Dec

Wednesday 04 Dec

Thursday 05 Dec
Christmas

Monday 09 Dec
Tuesday 10 Dec
Wednesday 11 Dec
Thursday 12 Dec

Christmas shop

Monday 16 Dec
Tuesday 17 Dec
Wednesday 18 Dec
Thursday 19 Dec

Yellow/Spiral/9 Magic cave
Fireworks Picture

Bonfire Picture

Sandwich

Rockets/ Poppy Plates

Blue/Crescent/10 Shop
Collage sun/moon
Duvet collaging
Toothbrush painting
Pitta Pizza
Black/Square/1-5 Kitchen
Owl collage
Hedgehog bread rolls
Bat on straw

Cats

Silver/Oval/6-10 Hairdressers
Shiny Mobile Hands for Christmas free display
Threading

Treasure boxes
Cheese straws

White/Cone 1-5 Baby Clinic
Vegetable Soup
Making a bird
Snowy Village
Make a Bird Feeder

Green/Diamond 6-10 Post Office
Christmas Cards
Reindeer picture
Stain glass candle picture
Star Collage and Christmas Decorations
Gold/Star Christmas shop
Stockings
End of ferm Party
Closed
Closed



